TORNEIG SOLIDARI DE LA CREU ROJA DE MARTORELL

Calendar: 3ra MASCULINA / Grupo A

Date/venue

11/28/25, 5:00 PM
PISTA2

1/28/25, 5:45 PM
PISTA1

11/28/25, 6:30 PM
PISTA1

11/28/25, 715 PM
PISTA2

11/28/25, 715 PM
PISTA1

11/28/25, 8:00 PM
PISTA1

Home

Arturo Fernandez Suarez
Enric Pons Ros

Xavier Saez
Adria Rabaneda

Oriol Pla Alvarez
Sergio Alonso Ortega

Oriol Pla Alvarez
Sergio Alonso Ortega

Francesc Cortadella Largo
Jordi Romera

Arturo Fernandez Suarez
Enric Pons Ros

1/1

Result

2-9

9-3

9-2

9-8

5-9

0-9

Away team

Francesc Cortadella Largo
Jordi Romera

Oriol Pla Alvarez
Sergio Alonso Ortega

Francesc Cortadella Largo
Jordi Romera

Arturo Fernandez Suarez
Enric Pons Ros

Xavier Saez
Adria Rabaneda

Xavier Saez
Adria Rabaneda
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